
UPDATE DESCRIPTION

*0.2 CRITICAL DIM. MARKDRAFT TOLERANCE 

F E D C

1

2

3

4

MATERIAL (SPEC.)

Dim.

30~120
120~300
300~450
450~600

0.1
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.0

Tol.

0.2
0.3
0.4

0.1
0.0

6~30
0~6

0.3 0.5

FINISH

Select

15.0
10.0
5.0
3.0

BAG

20.00
2.0

0.5
1.0

0.5

EPE

2.0

0.5
0.5

EPS

1.0
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.2
0.1

3.03.00.6

0.2

0.2
0.3
0.5

0.2

LabelCTN

3.0
2.0

5.0

USR

0.85.0

UNIT PART NAME

CUSTOMER MODEL

mm
SIZE

A4
MODEL

SHEET

SCALE

F E D
VER.
0.0

DCR/ECN NO.MARK
C

First Release

DATE

B A

APPROVED

DESIGNED

CUSTOMER PART NO.

PART NO.

1

2

3

4

B A
SIGNATURE

N/S

1/1

2005/05/04

KAREN

JASON

*

U58H068.00

Formal Release

RESA

Note:
  1.Blue is dieline, does not print.
  2.Dimension : 20 x 3 mm.
  3.入料方式:整捲
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